



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

133 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2452 OF 2024

Shivanand Sangramsing Bute Patil And Another
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

AND

134 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3123 OF 2024

Navnath Namdev Ahevad And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

AND

135 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3689 OF 2024

Abhijeet Suresh Jadhavar And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

AND

136 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3920 OF 2024

Amol Narayan Kamble And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

AND

137 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4153 OF 2024

Gokrna Namdeo Karkar @ Gokrna Manikrao Dube And Another
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

AND

138 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4320 OF 2024

Sanjay Gurnomal Matta
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra

AND
139 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4360 OF 2024

Subhash S/o Jalbaji Pandit And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

AND
140 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4564 OF 2024

Anil Balabax Butole
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Others

AND
141 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 713 OF 2024

Shyamsundar Ramkishan Punpale And Others
VERSUS
The Maharashtra State Board Of Wakf And Others

AGPs for Respondent/State : Mr. P. R. Bharaswadkar, Mr.A. R. Kale, Mr. S.
A. Gaikwad, Mr. G. A. Kulkarni, Mr. A. M. Phule, Mr.A. D.Wange.

...
CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
R.W.JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 6th JANUARY, 2025

P.C.:

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to 18/02/2025.

[R.W. JOSHI]
JUDGE

A.G.Narwade

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE